
Edwards AFB Points of Content for Travel 

*Please read through all Q&As before reaching out to all agencies 

 

Military Personnel Flight 

OIC, Career Development: Lt Elijah Sanders: 661-277-3685 

    Elijah.sanders.4@us.af.mil 

Superintendent, Career Development: MSgt Joanne Sherred: 661-277-7092 

    joanne.sherred@us.af.mil 

NCOIC, Assignemnts: TSgt Lyneleanor Frank: 661-277-3857 

   lyneleanor.frank@us.af.mil 

 

Travel Management Office 

Transportation Office: Jennifer Nuno: 951-834-5004 

   Jennifer.nuno@us.af.mil 

Lead: Brittany Cootey: 435-849-0018 

  Brittany.cootey@us.af.mil 

PAX Travel: Cherie Cooper: 661-810-8819 

  Cherie.cooper@us.af.mil 

 

Finance Management Office 

 

Deputy, Financial Operation Office:  Wende Wagner: 661-275-3251 

                                                               Wende.wagner@us.af.mil 

Deputy Flight Commander:  Lt Dustin Brewer:  661-277-9580 

                                               Dustin.brewer.3@us.af.mil  
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